P/N: 3073400  04/2001
INSTALLATION AND OPERATING
INSTRUCTIONS
FOR
ECG SERIES ELECTRIC CHAIN
GRIDDLES
THIS MANUAL SHOULD BE HANDED TO THE EQUIPMENT OWNER AND
RETAINED FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.

12.90 208 4.30 4.30 4.30 35.8 35.8 35.8 62.0
ECG-36R
12.90 240 4.30 4.30 4.30 31.0 31.0 31.0 53.8
17.20 208 5.60 6.00 5.60 48.3 46.6 48.3 82.7
ECG-48R
17.20 240 5.60 6.00 5.60 41.9 40.4 41.9 71.7
21.50 208 6.90 7.30 7.30 59.1 59.1 60.8 103.4
ECG-60R
21.50 240 6.90 7.30 7.30 51.2 51.2 52.7 89.6
25.80 208 8.60 8.60 8.60 71.6 71.6 71.6 124.0
ECG-72R
25.80 240 8.60 8.60 8.60 62.1 62.1 62.1 107.5
EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS
MODEL HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
mm ins mm ins mm ins kg Lb.
ECG-24R 905 35 5/8 610 24 889 35 120 265
ECG-36R 905 35 5/8 914 36 889 35 181 400
ECG-48R 905 35 5/8 1219 48 889 35 227 500
ECG-60R 905 35 5/8 1524 60 889 35 272 600
ECG-72R 905 35 5/8 1829 72 889 35 318 700
ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
Before attempting the electrical connection, the rating plate should be checked to ensure that the
equipment’s electrical characteristics agree.  On Electric Chain Griddles, the supply entrance is
located at the rear of the main bottom.  The supply terminal block is accessible from the front.